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
This Building Has Had Many Uses Over The Year,
Commercial/Residential Retail Zoning, Residential
On The Upper Floor And Commercial On All Of
The Main Floor, Retail Area Office Area And Food
Prep Area. This Location Has Tons Of Traffic,
More So On The Weekends, Some Chattles Will Be
Included In The Sale. W3011226 $749,900

SOlid inveStment
dOwntOwn GeOrGetOwn
If you are looking for a great investment in
the Downtown core, this is it. Tons of space
for commercial/retail on the first floor, over
3,000 sq ft plus useable basement with W/O
from the back parking area, upstairs has a
large 2 bedroom apartment with separate
entrance. Call today for your viewing and don’t
miss out. W3014749 $849,900

very Clean & well PriCed!
Only $389,900

This 3 + 2 bedroom 2 washroom and finished
basement bungalow has a lot to offer, new
paint job inside out, hardwood floors recently
sanded and stained, new vinyl floor, new carpet
in whole bsmt. New driveway (to come) and
more. This home is within walking distance to
the shopping mall, schools, churches and go
bus transit. This home will not last long price
to sell fast! ONLY $379,900. W3005573

Calling All Truckers, Small Contractors & Handymen, If You Are Looking For The Ultimate
Workshop Look No Further We Have A 40X80 Ft Insulated Shop W/600 Volts Ready For
Your Projects, All Of This On 10 Acres Close To Hwy 25, Easy Access To 401. 2500 Sq Ft
Of Quality Living Space, Super Size Kit W/Plenty Of Cabinets, Crown Mldg, Pot Lights.
2 Bdrm Nanny Quarters & Teenager Area. Grounds Are Well Kept And A Large Paved Area
For Plenty Of Parking. Don’t Want To Miss This One! Nanny’s Quarters And Teenager Area
With Separate Entrance. W2939659 $1,175,000

COntraCtOr’S deliGht

2 Bdrm

rOyal aSCOt COndO
Fantastic bright corner unit at the front of the building. This

condo has had many upgrades over the years, new flooring

(laminate), newer kitchen, newer 5 appliances, bathrooms

have been updated and a brand new HVAC to be installed

shortly (10K unit). This condo is on a quiet street close to

nature trail. Call for more info. W3025218 $324,900

The IFP
 - H

alton H
ills - R

eal E
state Lead

er,  S
E

P
 25, 2014 

DON’T DRINK AND DRIVE!

A reminder from Peel Regional Police
and  Canadians for Safe and Sober Driving / ADD

MedicAlert®. The
bracelet with an
emergency hotline
linked to your child’s
medical record.

Because you love their lives.


